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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian institute of inform
ation technology, Raichu
r, Karnataka

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian institute  Artificial Intelligence Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 26003 37735
of information and Data Science (4
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Raichur,
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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39590

945

5732

6975

239

10921

16190

568

45835

945

5795

7062
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14934

18372

568
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technology,
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technology,
Raichur,
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Indian institute
of information
technology,

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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7259

8619

188

2116

3748

6868

36253

1218

4699

9247

9464

188

3700

3748

33818

44067

1218

5003
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
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and Engineering (4
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Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

6214

189

10334

14412

692

6378

7662

144

6566

189

13831

17593

692

8212

8383

144
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Technology)

Mathematics and
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Bachelor of
Technology)
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Bachelor of
Technology)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

3523

3828

23426

38271

2601

5913

7151

13871

3776

3828

39126
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2601

6159

7151

15642
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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16451

1504

2570

9760

3877

4766

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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